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Final Results
SSIN 2025 Mini Match 2 - Gen. fors.

2025-03-08
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SSIN 2025 Mini Match 2 - Gen. fors. - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 488.5928 23. Christian Bagger +Open S U DNK bagger

2 93.73 457.9790 21. Jan Guldbrandsen +Open S U DNK

3 92.01 449.5479 56. Anders Egeskov +Open - U DNK egeskov

4 88.82 433.9676 22. Mikkel Gudbrand +Open - U DNK gudbrand

5 83.13 406.1893 17. Aleksandar Duracov +Open - U DNK

6 82.20 401.6057 20. Michael Schow +Open S U DNK schow

7 77.74 379.8503 11. Henrik Lerfeldt +Open SS U DNK bookkeeper

8 64.17 313.5537 29. Perry Larsen +Open SS U DNK locksmith

9 60.41 295.1376 55. Thomas Uncas Thorgrimson -Open - U DNK

10 52.57 256.8644 24. Blago Ivkovic -Open S U DNK
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SSIN 2025 Mini Match 2 - Gen. fors. - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 496.5230 26. Gorm Toft -Standard - U DNK

2 84.90 421.5524 36. Lasse Poulsen -Standard - U DNK poulsen

3 83.06 412.4335 51. Kresten Hellberg -Standard - U DNK

4 79.97 397.0779 42. Kim Wiencken -Standard S B DNK ventureshooter

5 68.43 339.7510 38. Steen Bagger -Standard SS U DNK

6 65.62 325.8422 10. Jens-Micael Johansen -Standard S U DNK jensmicael

7 62.54 310.5082 37. Mie Poulsen -Standard L U DNK

8 57.90 287.4657 44. Morten Ziersen -Standard S U DNK

9 40.87 202.9411 45. Hans-Henrik Olesen -Standard - U DNK
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SSIN 2025 Mini Match 2 - Gen. fors. - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 509.3352 3. Pavel Ibenforth -Production - U DNK ibenforth

2 75.29 383.4843 54. Victor Næblerød Herstad -Production - U DNK

3 74.35 378.7014 47. Søren Sparvath -Production - U DNK sparvath

4 64.45 328.2669 33. Dannie Høg -Production S U DNK

5 62.68 319.2592 12. Michael Stefansen -Production S U DNK stefansen

6 54.91 279.6714 14. Lianna Lisa Wohlgemuth -Production L U DNK

7 36.59 186.3643 25. Lars Bugge -Production SS U DNK
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SSIN 2025 Mini Match 2 - Gen. fors. - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 510.0000 32. kim poulsen -Revolver S U DNK
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SSIN 2025 Mini Match 2 - Gen. fors. - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 510.0000 13. Dennis Martlev -Classic S U DNK smartlev
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SSIN 2025 Mini Match 2 - Gen. fors. - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 496.7275 4. David K Grainger -Production Optics - U DNK grainger

2 94.30 468.4077 5. Selcuk Kahraman -Production Optics - U DNK selo

3 88.23 438.2387 1. Dennis Kastrup Jakobsen -Production Optics S U DNK dennisipsc

4 83.92 416.8743 48. Claus Henneberg -Production Optics - U DNK noxie

5 78.12 388.0355 6. Casper Vogelsang -Production Optics S U DNK vogelsang

6 72.38 359.5369 9. Claus Dyrholm Sjøholm -Production Optics S U DNK

7 71.59 355.6095 30. søren larsen -Production Optics SS U DNK wessel

8 69.75 346.4492 7. Karsten Erfort -Production Optics S U DNK erfort

9 67.08 333.2108 41. Nils Gunnersen -Production Optics S U DNK

10 65.21 323.8951 58. Kenneth Svendsgaard -Production Optics - U DNK

11 64.77 321.7374 53. Peter Herstad -Production Optics S U DNK

12 62.46 310.2807 15. Morten Vestergaard -Production Optics S U DNK vestergaard

13 54.48 270.6110 43. Christian Rasmussen -Production Optics S U DNK

14 50.58 251.2367 49. Stig Alajdi -Production Optics S U DNK

15 50.38 250.2555 39. Henriette Damsø -Production Optics L U DNK

16 46.53 231.1433 28. Christian Simony -Production Optics S U DNK

17 39.85 197.9369 34. Klaus A -Production Optics - U DNK

18 35.62 176.9335 50. Henrik Antonisen -Production Optics S U DNK

19 32.54 161.6178 8. Lotte Høst Sjøholm -Production Optics SS U DNK

20 0.00 0.0000 27. Torben G. Skjoldborg -Production Optics S U DNK

DQ 16. Nick R -Production Optics S U DNK darkside
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SSIN 2025 Mini Match 2 - Gen. fors. - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 488.5928 23. Christian Bagger +Open S U DNK bagger

2 93.73 457.9790 21. Jan Guldbrandsen +Open S U DNK

3 82.20 401.6057 20. Michael Schow +Open S U DNK schow

4 77.74 379.8503 11. Henrik Lerfeldt +Open SS U DNK bookkeeper

5 64.17 313.5537 29. Perry Larsen +Open SS U DNK locksmith

6 52.57 256.8644 24. Blago Ivkovic -Open S U DNK
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SSIN 2025 Mini Match 2 - Gen. fors. - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 438.2387 1. Dennis Kastrup Jakobsen -Production Optics S U DNK dennisipsc

2 88.54 388.0355 6. Casper Vogelsang -Production Optics S U DNK vogelsang

3 82.04 359.5369 9. Claus Dyrholm Sjøholm -Production Optics S U DNK

4 81.15 355.6093 30. søren larsen -Production Optics SS U DNK wessel

5 79.05 346.4490 7. Karsten Erfort -Production Optics S U DNK erfort

6 76.03 333.2108 41. Nils Gunnersen -Production Optics S U DNK

7 73.42 321.7374 53. Peter Herstad -Production Optics S U DNK

8 70.80 310.2807 15. Morten Vestergaard -Production Optics S U DNK vestergaard

9 61.75 270.6109 43. Christian Rasmussen -Production Optics S U DNK

10 57.33 251.2367 49. Stig Alajdi -Production Optics S U DNK

11 52.74 231.1433 28. Christian Simony -Production Optics S U DNK

12 40.37 176.9334 50. Henrik Antonisen -Production Optics S U DNK

13 36.88 161.6178 8. Lotte Høst Sjøholm -Production Optics SS U DNK

14 0.00 0.0000 27. Torben G. Skjoldborg -Production Optics S U DNK

DQ 16. Nick R -Production Optics S U DNK darkside


